BURGERS S—

THE BUTCHER ¥x0it £8.45

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, lettuce, tomato,
grilled onion, gherkin & The Butcher sauce.

THE BUTCHER WITH CHEESE €~ 0it? £8.90

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion,
gherkin, Dutch Edam cheese & The Butcher sauce.

THE BABAGANOUSH ¢ % w8 £8.70

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion,
mashed grilled aubergines blended with sesame paste & spices.

THE DADDY ®<x84 £11.45

230g of prime Aberdeen Angus beef topped with melted Edam
cheese, lettuce, tomato, bacon, BBQ sauce & grilled onion.

THE COWBOY ¢<4 £8.70

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, lettuce, tomato,
grilled onion, jalapenio & BBQ sauce.

TRUFFLE BURGER €06t £9.30

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, lettuce, tomato,
grilled onion & truffle glaze.

SILENCE OF THE LAMB £ At £8.70

Prime New Zealand lamb with spices, herbs, lettuce,
tomato, sesame paste & grilled onion.

THE BUTCHER'S WIFE'S FAVOURITE ¢xtBd 870

Gerilled marinated chicken breast, lettuce, tomato,
grilled onion & BBQ sauce.

THE UGLY =84 £8.70

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, avocado,
jalapefio, sour cream & BBQ sauce in tortilla wrap.

THE UGLY WITH CHICKEN ¢8+ts £8.40

Grilled marinated chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, avocado,
jalapefio, sour cream & BBQ sauce in tortilla wrap.

THE CRAZY CHICK =80+ £8.90

Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion
& basil mayonnaise.

THE HOT CHICK ¥x80x% £9.30

Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion,
jalapefio & sriracha mayonnaise.

THE BUTCHER TLV / CHICKEN ®xwt8 £9.15

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef or chicken, tomato, lettuce,
cucumber & Butcher Fries served in pita with sesame paste.

CODFATHER ®¥0ibd e £12.75

Fresh blue cod beer battered served with Butcher fries
& The Butcher tartare sauce.

BURGER WITHOUT A BUN o0ist £8.45

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, portobello mushroom, tomato,
lettuce, grilled onion, gherkin & The Butcher Sauce.

BENEDICT ¢x 08 £8.90

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, ham, fried egg, lettuce,
tomato, grilled onion & hollandaise sauce.

THE MORNING GLORY ¥- 08 £7.60

Cream cheese with bacon, egg, hash browns, avocado,
lettuce & tomato.

THE VEGGIE DELIGHT €% £7.20
Fried mashed chickpeas patty with herbs and spices,

lettuce, tomato, grilled onion & sesame paste.

ALL LEAF NO BEEF &% £8.45

Plant based burger with lettuce, tomato, gherkin, grilled onion
with BBQ) sauce.

Add Cheddar vegan cheese £8.95
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ADD TOPPINGS

JALAPENO

EDAM CHEESE

BLUE CHEESE 8

AMERICAN CHEESE &

HAM

BACON

EGG o

AVOCADO

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM
EXTRA BURGER PATTY (160q)

SIDES

BUTCHER FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

CHICKEN WINGS 6 wings / 12 wings # %
POPCORN CHICKEN ¥#

ONION RINGS ¥

GREEN SALAD Aw ¥t

MOZZARELLA STICKS #¢

QUINOA, AVOCADO & FETA SALAD Bx¢At

Add chicken breast t 8

SAUCES

THE BUTCHER oa¥t

BBQ

GARLIC MAYD o

BASIL MAY0 o

SRIRACHA MAY0D 08+

SESAME PASTE =

CHIPOTLE SPICY SAUCE ot
TRUFFLE MAYO t

THE BUTCHER SAUCE BOTTLE 0a ¥t

RUN
S >

ROUND /.,

==

FLANK

£0.50
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£1.50
£1.50
£4.95

£3.45
£4.45

£4.90/ £8.95

£4.90
£3.00
£3.00
£5.10
£8.05
£3.95

£0.55
£0.55
£0.55
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£1.05
£3.95

i . SQUARE-CUT
i+ CHUCK



MILKSHAKES BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

VANILLA 8 BULMERS ORIGINAL 500ML 4.5% A&
STRAWBERRY SOL BEER 330ML 4.2% ¢

SANANA 5 SOFT DRINKS

OREO COOKIE 8¢ COKE
COOKIES & CREAM B ¢o DIET COKE

PEANUT BUTTER & 8 LEMONADE
WENLOCK SPRING STILL PET 500ML

BOOZY MILKSHAKES WENLOCK SPRING SPARKLING PET 500ML

DARK RUM ‘N CHOCOLATE &+

Rum & chocolate ice cream.

Some of our dishes contain allergens, please refer to the icons below.

t ¥ ¢ 0 @ & 0 @ 0 6§ 8 w ¥

Celery  Cereals  Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs ~ Mustard ~ Nuts Peanuts ~ Sesame Soya
containing seeds
gluten

BUTCHER
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THE BUTCHER, URBAN PLAYGROUND
ARNDALE CENTRE, MANCHESTER, M4 3AB
www.the-butcher.com

Take away & delivery available ;Lgstr lEJgg
Open 7 days a week
Monday — Thursday 12pm till 9pm
Friday 12pm till 10pm
Saturday 11.30am till 10.30pm

Sunday 11.30am till 7pm

AMSTERDAM | BERLIN | IBIZA | MANCHESTER

£5.00
£4.25

A

Sulphur
dioxide




